## UNOFFICIAL COPY

| UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENT AMENT AMENT AMENT AND INCOME A DAME & DUONE OF THE STATEMENT AMENT AND BACK) CAREFULLY  | NDMENT  | Doc#: 0603318034 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Eugene The Recorder of Deeds  |
|---|---|--|
| A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Peter Schell 212-31  | 10-8000   | Eugene "Gene" Moord 1111 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/02/2006 10:55 AM Pg: 1 of 2  |
| B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)   | 0 0000  | Date: 02/02/24   |
| Weil Gotshal & Manges LLP   |   |  |
| 767 Fifth Avenue  | ļ ļ   |  |
| New York, NY 10153  |   |  |
|   |   |  |
|   |   |  |
|   |   |  |
| a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT, ILE#  |   | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  |
| 0422534061 08/12/2004   |   | 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the   |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the F nancing Statement ider   | ntified above is terminated with respect to secur                                     | REAL ESTATE RECORDS.   |
| continued for the additional period provided by a policiable law.   | identified above with respect to security interes                                     | rity interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement,<br>st(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is   |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignue is item 7   | 7a or 7h and add  | Size in Size i |
| THE REPORT AND A STREET OF AND  | Marte I I Dobina I Io   | d also give name of assignor in item 9.  |
| Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate in  | forms ion in terms 0 = 15 =   | cord. Check only <u>one</u> of these two boxes.  |
| in regards to changing the name/address of a party  | DELETE name: Give record to be deleted in item 6a or 6                                | ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c   |
| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  | as as asieted in item oa or o   | Sb. also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable),   |
|   | 4   |  |
| 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  | FIR! T NAME   |  |
|   | , man Hamila  | MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX   |
| CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  |   |  |
| 74. ORGANIZATIONS NAME  |   |  |
| 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  | FIRST NAME  |  |
|   | PIRSTNAME   | MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX   |
| MAILING ADDRESS   | CITY  | STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY  |
| SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'LINEORE TO TYPE OF ODDAY  |   | STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY  |
| ORGANIZATION  | ZATION 7f, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZ  | ZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any   |
| DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.   |   |  |
| escribe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restate   |   | NON  |
| assess, or give entirerestate   | ed collateral description, or describe collatera                                      | alassigned.  |
|   |   |  |
|   |   |  |
|   |   |  |
|   |   | al assigned.   |
|   |   |  |
|   |   |  |
|   |   |  |
|   |   |  |
|   |   |  |
| AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHODIVING  | HIS AMENDMENT (   |  |
| AME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING T<br>ds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination a   | *HIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this uthorized by a Debtor, check here           |  |
| AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T<br>ds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination a<br>Da ORGANIZATION'S NAME                                 | THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this uthorized by a Debtor, check here           |  |
| AME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING T<br>ds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination a   |   |  |
| AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T<br>ds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination a<br>Da. ORGANIZATION'S NAME<br>CITICORP NORTH AMERICA. INC | FHIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this nuthorized by a Debtor, check here and ente |  |

0603318034 Page: 2 of 2

## UNOFFICIAL LEGISLATION OF THE COMPANY OF THE COMPAN

Exhibit A

## Description of the Land

Legal Description of premises located at: 600 North Michigan, Chicago, Illinois.

PIN: 17 10 117 010, 17 10 117 011

Record Owner: Ingre-600 NMA LLC

Address of Property: 600 North Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

All of Lots 1. 1A, 1B, 1C, 1D, 1E, 1F, 1G, 1H, 1J, 1K, 1L and Lots 2,2. 2A, 2B, 2C, 2D, 2E, 2F, 2G, 2H, 2J, 2K, 2L, 2M, 2N, 2P, 2Q, 2Q\*, 2R, 2S, 2T, 2U\*, 2V\*, 2W\* and 2X in 600 North Michigan Subdivision being a subdivision in the Northwest % of Section 10, Township 39 North, Lange 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cock County, Illinois.

PIN NUMBER 17 10 117 010 17 10 117 011

[(NYCORP:2416769v1:4417A:07/29/04--01:00 p)]